
Lisa 2 Väike-Maarja Vallavalitsuse 

19.03.2025 korraldusele nr 90 

 

 

Tee Nimetus
Lõigu 
algus (m)

Lõigu 
lõpp (m)

Lõigu 
pikkus (m)

Katastriüksuse 
nr Liigitus

7870028 Vao tee 0 0,126 126 Tapa vald
7870028 Vao tee 0,126 0,166 40 Tapa vald
7870028 Vao tee 0,166 1,021 855 Tapa vald
7870028 Vao tee 1,021 1,882 861 92801:001:0889 Eraomand
7870028 Vao tee 1,882 2,432 550 92701:001:0154 Munitsipaalomand
7870028 Vao tee 2,432 2,684 252 92701:001:0220 Eraomand
7870028 Vao tee 2,684 2,83 146 92701:001:0290 Eraomand
7870028 Vao tee 2,83 2,998 168 92701:001:0283 Eraomand
7870028 Vao tee 2,998 3,223 225 92701:001:0152 Eraomand
7870028 Vao tee 3,223 3,435 212 92701:001:0143 Eraomand
7870028 Vao tee 3,435 3,667 232 92701:001:0181 Eraomand
7870028 Vao tee 3,667 3,817 150 92701:001:0004 Eraomand
7870028 Vao tee 3,817 3,893 76 92701:001:0182 Eraomand
7870028 Vao tee 3,893 3,926 33 92701:001:0135 Munitsipaalomand
7870028 Vao tee 3,926 4,044 118 92701:001:0190 Munitsipaalomand
7870028 Vao tee 4,044 4,304 260 92701:001:0059 Riigiomand
7870028 Vao tee 4,304 4,765 461 92701:001:0153 Munitsipaalomand
7870028 Vao tee 4,765 4,985 220 92701:001:0141 Eraomand
7870028 Vao tee 4,985 5,177 192 92701:001:0921 Eraomand
7870028 Vao tee 5,177 5,334 157 92701:001:0175 Eraomand
7870028 Vao tee 5,334 5,5 166 92701:001:0150 Munitsipaalomand
7870028 Vao tee 5,5 5,796 296 92701:001:0064 Eraomand
7870028 Vao tee 5,796 6,1 304 92701:001:0149 Munitsipaalomand
7870028 Vao tee 6,1 6,245 145 92701:001:0173 Eraomand
7870028 Vao tee 6,245 6,376 131 92701:001:0921 Eraomand
7870028 Vao tee 6,376 6,384 8 92701:001:0155 Munitsipaalomand


